
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

PROF SRIKANT PANDEY  

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30- 11:30  

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-

01:45 

01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday    BA(H/P) 8 DSC 
Development 

Process and Social 
Movement in 
Contemporary 

India, Prof. Srikant 
Pandey, R-31 

 

T BA(H/P) 8 DSC 
Development Process and 

Social Movement in 
Contemporary India, Prof. 

Srikant Pandey, R-DR 
 

 

Tuesday 

   

BA(H/P) 8 DSC 
Development 

Process and Social 

Movement in 

Contemporary 

India, Prof. Srikant 

Pandey, R-31 

 

BA(H) 2 VAC- Prof. 
Srikant Pandey, R-10 

 

 

BA(H) 2 VAC, Gandhi and 
Education,  Prof. Srikant 

Pandey, R-10 

 

BA(H) 2 VAC- 
Prof. Srikant 
Pandey, R-10 

 

 

Wednesday 

 
 

 

 T BA(H/P) 8 DSC 
Development 

Process and Social 
Movement in 

Contemporary India, 
Prof. Srikant 
Pandey, R-40 

   

 

Thursday   

 

BA(H/P) 8 DSC 
Development 

Process and Social 

Movement in 

Contemporary 

India, Prof. Srikant 

Pandey, R-31 

   

 

Friday  

      

T BA(H/P) 8 DSC 

Development 
Process and Social 

Movement in 
Contemporary 

India, Prof. Srikant 
Pandey , R-40 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

PROF RAJESH KUMAR  

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

BA(H) 4 DSC 
Concepts in 

Comparative Political 
Analysis,  P r o f  
R a j e s h , R- 30 

 

 T BA(H) 4 DSC 

Concepts in 
Comparative 
Political Analysis 
Prof. Rajesh, R- 30, 
G-2 

 

 

Tuesday 

  

T BA(H) 8 GE 
Fundamental Rights, 

Duties and DPSP, 
Prof. Rajesh, R-32 

 

 

 
 

T BA(H) 4 DSC 

Concepts in 
Comparative 
Political Analysis 
Prof. Rajesh,, R- 30, 
G-1 

 

 

  

Wednesday 

  

BA(H/P) 8 GE 
Fundamental 

Rights, Duties and 
DPSP, Prof. Rajesh, 

R-32 

BA(H) 4 DSC 
Concepts in 

Comparative Political 
Analysis,  P r o f  
R a j e s h , R- 30 

  

 
 

T BA(H) 8 GE 

Fundamental 

Rights, Duties and 

DPSP, Prof. Rajesh, 

R-32 

Thursday   BA(H/P) 8 GE 
Fundamental 

Rights, Duties and 
DPSP, Prof. Rajesh, 

R-32 
 

BA(H) 4 DSC 
Concepts in 

Comparative Political 
Analysis,  P r o f  
R a j e s h , R- 30 

    

Friday 

  

BA(H/P) 8 GE 
Fundamental 
Rights, Duties and 
DPSP, Prof. Rajesh, 
R-32 

T BA(H) 4 DSC 

Concepts in 
Comparative Political 
Analysis Prof. Rajesh,, 
R- 30, G-1 

 

    

  

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

PROF MUKESH BAGORIA   

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday  

 

BA(H) 4 DSC 
Global Politics, 

Prof Mukesh,  R- 
30 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 
T BA(H) 4 DSC 

Global Politics, 
Prof. Mukesh, R- 

30, G-3 
 

Tuesday 

 

BA (H) 4 VAC, 

CVFD, Prof. 

Mukesh, R-40 

 

BA (H) 4 

VAC, CVFD, 

Prof. 

Mukesh, R-

40 

 

BA (H) 4 

VAC, CVFD, 

Prof. 

Mukesh,R-40 

 

   

 

Wednesday 

 

BA(H/P) 8 DSE-3 
Environment, 

Prof. Mukesh, R-
32 
 

BA(H) 4 DSC 
Global Politics, 
Dr. Mukesh,  R- 

30 

 

 
BA(H) 4 DSC 

Global Politics, Prof. 
Mukesh, R- 30 

 

T BA(H/P) 8 DSE-3 

Environment, Prof. 

Mukesh, G-1, R-41  

Thursday  BA(H/P) 8 DSE-3 
Environment, 

Prof. Mukesh, R-
32 
 

BA(H) 4 DSC 
Global Politics, 
Dr. Mukesh,  R- 

30 

 

   

T BA(H/P) 8 DSE-3 

Environment, Prof. 

Mukesh, G-2, R-41 
 

Friday 

 

BA(H/P) 8 DSE-3 

Environment, 
Prof. Mukesh, R-

32 
 

T BA(H) 4 DSC 
Global Politics, 
Dr. Mukesh, R- 

30, G-1 

 
T BA(H) 4 DSC 

Global Politics, Prof 
Mukesh, R- 30, G-2 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

DR T GOPAL  KRISHNA YADAB 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30- 11:30  

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday   
BA(P) 4 DSC MJ1, 

Comparative Govt. 
and Politics, D r .  
G o p a l  , R-41 

 
 

 

T BA(P) 4 DSC MJ1, 
Comparative Govt. 
and Politics,  D r .  
G o p a l  , R-41, G-

2 

 

BA(H/P) 8 DSE-
2 

Political Ideas of 
Ancient India, 

Dr. Gopal, R-32 

 

T BA(H/P) 8 DSE-2 
Political Ideas of 

Ancient India, Dr. 

Gopal, R-31,G-1 
 

Tuesday  

   

BA(H/P) 8 DSE-
2 

Political Ideas of 
Ancient India, 

Dr. Gopal, R-32 

 

T BA(H/P) 8 DSE-2 
Political Ideas of 
Ancient India, Dr. 
Gopal, R-41, G-2 

T BA(H/P) 8 DSE-
2 

Political Ideas of 
Ancient India, Dr. 
Gopal, R-31,G-3 

Wednesday 

 

BA(P) 4 DSC MJ1, 
Comparative Govt. 
and Politics, D r .  
G o p a l  , R-41 

 

 

T BA(P) 4 DSC MJ1, 
Comparative Govt. 

and Politics,  ,  
D r .  G o p a l  , R-

41, G-3 

 

  

  

Thursday  BA(P) 4 DSC MJ1, 
Comparative Govt. 
and Politics, D r .  
G o p a l  , R-41 

 
 

  

BA(H/P) 8 DSE-
2 

Political Ideas of 
Ancient India, 

Dr. Gopal, R-32 

 

  

Friday  
 

T BA(P) 4 DSC MJ1, 
Comparative Govt. 
and Politics,  D r .  
G o p a l  , R-41, G-

1 

  

BA(H) 6 SEC, 
Negotiation and 
Leadership, Dr. 

Gopal, R- 32 

BA(H) 6 SEC, 
Negotiation and 
Leadership, Dr. 

Gopal, R- 32 

BA(H) 6 SEC, 
Negotiation and 

Leadership, Dr. Gopal, 
R- 32 

BA(H) 6 SEC, 

Negotiation and 

Leadership, Dr. 

Gopal, R- 32 

Saturday 

   

 

    

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

DR KRUSHNA  CHICHUAN 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 8:30-9:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  

 

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday   BA(H) 6 -DSC- 
Comparative 
Political Systems, 
Dr. Krushna, R- 
31 

 
 

 

 

T BA(H) 6 -DSC- 
Comparative 

Political Systems, 
Dr. Krushna, R- 40, 

G-3 
 

 

Tuesday  

 

 

T BA(H) 6 -DSC- 
Comparative 

Political Systems 
 

Dr. Krushna, R- 
31, G-1 

 

BA(H) 2 DSC 
Methods and Approaches 
in Comparative Political 
Analysis, Dr. Krushna, R-

10 

T BA(H) 2 DSC 
Methods and 
Approaches in 
Comparative 
Political Analysis, 
Dr. Krushna, R-10, 
G-2 

 

 

BA(H/P) 8 DSE-1 
Ethics, Politics and 

Governance, Dr. 

Krushna, R-32 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

  

BA(H) 6 -DSC- 
Comparative Political 
Systems, Dr. Krushna, 
R- 31 

 

T BA(H) 2 DSC Methods 
and Approaches in 
Comparative Political 
Analysis, Dr. Krushna, 
R-10, G-1 

 

T BA(H) 2 DSC 
Methods and 
Approaches in 
Comparative 
Political Analysis, 
Dr. Krushna, R-10 
, G-3 

BA(H/P) 8 DSE-1 

Ethics, Politics and 
Governance, Dr. 
Krushna, R-32 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 
BA(H) 6 -DSC- 

Comparative Political 
Systems, Dr. Krushna, 

R- 31 

BA(H) 2 DSC 

Methods and Approaches 
in Comparative Political 
Analysis, Dr. Krushna, R-

10 

 

BA(H/P) 8 DSE-1 
Ethics, Politics and 
Governance, Dr. 

Krushna, R-32 
  

Friday  

 

T BA(H) 6 -DSC- 
Comparative 

Political Systems 
 

Dr. Krushna, R- 
31, G-2 

 

 
BA(H) 2 DSC 

Methods and Approaches 

in Comparative Political 

Analysis, Dr. Krushna, R-

10 

 

T BA(H/P) 8 DSE-1 

Ethics, Politics and 
Governance, Dr. 
Krushna, R-40 

 

  

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

DR SUDHANSHU KUMAR 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday  BA(H) 4 DSC 
Public 

Administration in 
India, D r .  

S u d h a n s h u ,  
R-30 

BA(H) 2 DSC 

Perspectives on Public   
Administration, Dr. 
Sudhanshu 

R-10 

 

T BA(H) 4 DSC 

Public Administration in 
India, D r .  
S u d h a n s h u ,  R-30, G-
1 

 

T BA(H) 4 DSC 

Public 
Administration in 
India, D r .  
S u d h a n s h u ,  
R-30, G-2 

 

 

 
 

Tuesday 
 

    

BA(P) 2 VAC- 
CVFD, Dr. 

Sudhanshu, R-40 

BA(P) 2 VAC- 
CVFD, Dr. 

Sudhanshu, R-40 

BA(P) 2 VAC- 
CVFD, Dr. 

Sudhanshu, R-40 

Wednesday 
T BA(H) 2 DSC 
Perspectives on 
Public   
Administration, 
Dr. Sudhanshu, 
R-10, G-2 

 

 
BA(H) 4 DSC 

Public 
Administration in 

India, D r .  
S u d h a n s h u ,  

R-30 

T BA(H) 2 DSC Perspectives 
on Public   Administration, 
Dr. Sudhanshu, R-10, G-1 

 

 

 

T BA(H) 4 DSC 

Public 
Administration in 
India, D r .  
S u d h a n s h u ,  
R-30, G-3 

 

  

Thursday 
T BA(H) 2 DSC 

Perspectives on 
Public   
Administration, 
Dr. Sudhanshu, 
R-10, G-3 

 

T BA(H) 2 DSC 

Perspectives on Public   
Administration, Dr. 
Sudhanshu, R-10, G-1 

 

BA(H) 2 DSC 

Perspectives on Public   
Administration, Dr. 
Sudhanshu 

R-10 

   
 
 

 

Friday 

 

BA(H) 4 DSC 

Public 
Administration in 

India, D r .  
S u d h a n s h u ,  
R-30 

BA(H) 2 DSC 

Perspectives on Public   

Administration, Dr. 
Sudhanshu 

R-10 

     

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

DR VIJAY KUMAR 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30-09:30 09:30to 10:30 10:30 to 11:30  

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday BA(H) 6 DSC, 
India’s Foreign Policy: 

Challenges and 
Strategies, Dr. Vijay, 

R-31 

 

BA(P) 2 DSC 
Mj2 India’s 

Foreign Policy, 
Dr. Vijay, R-40 

 

 

 
BAP 6 DSC MJ 

Comparative Political 
Systems, 

Dr. Vijay, R-45  

 

 

T BAP 6 DSC MJ 
Comparative 

Political Systems, 
Dr. Vijay, R-45, G-2  

 

 

Tuesday BA(H) 6 DSC, 
India’s Foreign Policy: 

Challenges and 
Strategies, Dr. Vijay, 

R-31 

 

T BA(P) 2 DSC 
Mj2 India’s 

Foreign Policy, 
Dr. Vijay  , R-40, 

G-1 

 

  

BAP 6 DSC MJ 
Comparative Political 

Systems, 
Dr. Vijay, R-45  

 

 
 

T BA(H) 6 DSC, 

India’s Foreign 
Policy: Challenges 
and Strategies, Dr. 
V i j a y , R-31, G-3 

 

Wednesday T BA(H) 6 DSC, 

India’s Foreign Policy: 
Challenges and Strategies, Dr. 
Vijay, R-31, G-1 

 

BA(P) 2 DSC 
Mj2 India’s 

Foreign Policy, 
Dr. Vijay, R-40 

 

 

 

T BAP 6 DSC MJ 
Comparative Political 

Systems, 
Dr. Vijay, R-45, G-1  

 

  

 

Thursday BA(H) 6 DSC, 
India’s Foreign Policy: 

Challenges and 
Strategies, Dr. Vijay, 

R-31 

 

T BA(P) 2 DSC Mj2 
India’s Foreign Policy,  
Dr. Vijay, R-40, G-2 

 

  

 
BAP 6 DSC MJ 

Comparative Political 
Systems, 

Dr. Vijay, R-45  

 

  
 

 

Friday T BA(H) 6 DSC, 

India’s Foreign Policy: 
Challenges and Strategies, Dr. 
Vijay, R-31, G-1 

 

BA(P) 2 DSC 
Mj2 India’s 

Foreign Policy, 
Dr. Vijay, R-40 

 

 

      

 

Saturday    

 

     

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

MS ASHNA VINAMRA JAIN 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30-09:30 09:30to 10:30 10:30 to 11:30  

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday   

BA (H) 6 DSC 
Public Policy 

Ms. Ashna R-
31 

 

 
 

 

BA(H) 6 GE- 
Women and Politics in 

India: concepts and 
debates, Ms. Ashna, R-31 

T BA(H) 6 GE- 
Women and 

Politics in India: 
concepts and 

debates, 
Ms.Ashna R-31, 

G-2 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

           T BA (H) 6 
DSC 

Public Policy 
Ms. Ashna R-
31, G-2 

 

  

BA(H) 6 GE- 
Women and Politics in 

India: concepts and 
debates, Ms. Ashna, R-31 

T BA(H) 6 GE- 
Women and 
Politics in India: 
concepts and 
debates, 
Ms.Ashna R-31, 
G-3 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

BA (H) 6 DSC 
Public Policy 

Ms. Ashna R-
31 

 
 

  

T BA(H) 6 GE- 
Women and Politics 

in India: concepts 
and debates, 

Ms.Ashna R-31, G-1 

 

T BA (H) 6 
DSC 

Public Policy 
Ms. Ashna R-31, 

G-1 

  

Thursday 

 

BA (H) 6 DSC 
Public Policy 

Ms. Ashna R-
31 

 

  

BA(H) 6 GE- 
Women and Politics in 

India: concepts and 

debates, Ms. Ashna, R-31 

 

  

Friday 

 

           T BA (H) 6 
DSC 

Public Policy 
Ms. Ashna R-
31, G-3 

 

  
BA(P) 6 SEC, Negotiation and 

Leadership, Ms. Ashna, R- 41 

BA(P) 6 SEC, 
Negotiation and 
Leadership, Ms. 

Ashna, R- 41 
 

BA(P) 6 SEC, Negotiation and 
Leadership, Ms. Ashna, R- 41 

 
BA(P) 6 SEC, 

Negotiation and 
Leadership, Ms. 

Ashna, R- 41 
 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

DR KANCHAN SHARMA 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08.30-09.30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-

04:45 

Monday  

 

BA(P) 4 DSC (Mj2) 
Public Institutions in 
India, Dr. Kanchan, 

R-41 

 

 
 

T BA(H) 2 GE- Introduction 
to Indian Const, Dr. 
Kanchan, R-10, G-2 

 
BA(H) 2 GE- 
Introduction 

to Indian 
Const, Dr. 
Kanchan 

R-10 

  

Tuesday 

  

 

 

 

   

Wednesday 

  

BA(P) 4 DSC (Mj2) 
Public Institutions in 
India, Dr. Kanchan, 

R-41 

  

 
T BA(P) 4 DSC (Mj2) 
Public Institutions in 
India, Dr. Kanchan, 

R-41, G-2 

 

BA(H) 2 GE- 
Introduction 

to Indian 
Const, Dr. 
Kanchan 

R-10 

  

Thursday 

  

BA(P) 4 DSC (Mj2) 
Public Institutions in 
India, Dr. Kanchan, 

R-41 

G-1  

T BA(H) 2 GE- Introduction 
to Indian Const, Dr. 
Kanchan, R-10, G-1 BA(H) 2 GE- 

Introduction 
to Indian 

Const, Dr. 
Kanchan 

R-10 

 T BA(H) 2 
GE- Ideas in 

Indian 
Political 
Thought, 

Dr. 
Kanchan, R-

10, G-2 

 

Friday 

  

BA(P) 4 DSC (Mj2) 
Public Institutions in 
India, Dr. Kanchan, 

R-41 

 

  

T BA(H) 2 GE- 
Ideas in Indian 

Political Thought, 
Dr. Kanchan, R-10, 

G-1 

 

 

Saturday 
BA(P) 2 SEC, Negotiation 

and Leadership, Dr. 
Kanchan  R-31 

BA(P) 2 SEC, 
Negotiation and 
Leadership, Dr. 
Kanchan  R-31 

BA(P) 2 SEC, Negotiation 
and Leadership, Dr. 

Kanchan  R-31 

 BA(P) 2 SEC, 

Negotiation and 

Leadership, Dr. 

Kanchan  R-31 

  

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

MR SHASHANK  TIWARI 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08.30-09.30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  

 

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday 
BA(P) 8 SBC Analysis 

of Policies, Mr. 
Shashank, R-32 

BA(P) 8 SBC 
Analysis of Policies, 
Mr. Shashank, R-32 

BA(P) 8 SBC 
Analysis of Policies, 
Mr. Shashank, R-32 

BA(H) 6 DSE- 
Research Methods in 

Politics, Mr. Shashank 
R-31 

    

Tuesday 
BA(H) 4 GE 

Governance Issues 
and Challenges, Mr. 

Shashank, R-32 

 

  

BA(H) 6 DSE- 
Research Methods in 

Politics, Mr. Shashank 
R-31 

    

Wednesday BA(H) 4 GE 
Governance Issues 

and Challenges, Mr. 
Shashank, R-32 

 

 

T BA(H) 4 GE 
Governance Issues 

and Challenges, Mr. 
Shashank, R-DR, G-3 

T BA(H) 6 DSE- 
Research Methods in 

Politics, Mr. Shashank 
R-31, G-1 

T- BA(P) 8 SBC Analysis 
of Policies, Mr. Shashank, 

R-DR 
   

Thursday T BA(H) 4 GE 
Governance Issues 

and Challenges, Mr. 
Shashank, R-32, G-1 

 

 BA(H) 6 DSE- 
Research Methods in 

Politics, Mr. Shashank 
R-31 

 

T BA(H) 6 DSE- 
Research Methods in 

Politics, Mr. 
Shashank R-31, G-3 

  

Friday BA(H) 4 GE 
Governance Issues 

and Challenges, Mr. 
Shashank, R-32 

 

T BA(H) 4 GE 
Governance Issues 

and Challenges, Mr. 
Shashank, R-DR, G-2 

 

T BA(H) 6 DSE- 
Research Methods in 

Politics, Mr. Shashank 
R-31, G-2 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

 

DR SUDHIR KUMAR PARIDA  

Period I II  III   IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30- 09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday 

 

 
BA(H) 2 DSC 

Introduction to 

International 

Relations, Dr. Sudhir,  

R-10 

 

BA(P) 6 DSE 

Research 

Methods in 

Politics, Dr. 

Sudhir, R- 45 

 

 

 

T BA(P) 6 DSE 

Research 

Methods in 

Politics, Dr. 

Sudhir, R- 45, 

G-3 

Tuesday 

       

 
 

Wednesday 

 

BA(H) 2 DSC 

Introduction to 

International 

Relations, Dr. Sudhir,  

R-10 

 

 BA(P) 6 DSE 

Research 

Methods in 

Politics, Dr. 

Sudhir, R- 45 

  

T BA(P) 6 DSE 

Research Methods in 

Politics, Dr. Sudhir, R- 

45, G-2 

 

Thursday 

 

 

T BA(H) 2 DSC 
Introduction to 
International Relations, 
Dr. Sudhir 

R-10, G-1 

 

BA(P) 6 DSE 

Research 

Methods in 

Politics, Dr. 

Sudhir, R- 45 

 

 

T BA(H) 2 DSC 

Introduction to 
International Relations, 
Dr. Sudhir 

R-10, G-3 

 

 

Friday 

 

BA(H) 2 DSC 

Introduction to 

International 

Relations, Dr. Sudhir,  

R-10 

 

 

T BA(P) 6 DSE 
Research 

Methods in 
Politics, Dr. 

Sudhir, R- 45, 
G-1 

  

 

T BA(H) 2 DSC 

Introduction to 
International Relations, 
Dr. Sudhir 

R-10, G-2 

 

Saturday 

   

 

 
 

BA(H/P) 4 SEC, PLC 
Dr. Sudhir. R- 31 

 

BA(H/P) 4 SEC, PLC 
Dr. Sudhir. R- 31 

 

BA(H/P) 4 SEC, PLC 
Dr. Sudhir. R- 31 

 

BA(H/P) 4 SEC, 
PLC Dr. Sudhir. 
R- 31 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

MS AKANKSHYA PANI 

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday BA(H) 4 
DSE 

Gandhi and the 
Contemporary 
World, Ms. 

Akankshya , R-30 

 

T BA(P) 2 DSC Mj1 
Indian Govt. and 

Politics, Ms. 
Akankshya, R- 40, G-1 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

Tuesday   
BAP-4 VAC Ethics 

and Values in 
Ancient Indian 
Traditions, Ms. 

Akankshya, R-41 

 

BAP-4 VAC Ethics and 
Values in Ancient 

Indian Traditions, Ms. 
Akankshya, R-41 

 

BAP-4 VAC 
Ethics and 
Values in 

Ancient Indian 
Traditions, Ms. 

Akankshya, 
R-41 

 

 
 

  

 

Wednesday BA(H) 4 
DSE 

Gandhi and the 
Contemporary 
World, Ms. 

Akankshya , R-30 

 

BA(P) 2 DSC Mj1 
Indian Govt. and 

Politics, Ms. 
Akankshya, R- 40 

 

T BA(P) 2 DSC 
Mj1 

Indian Govt. 
and Politics, 

Ms. 
Akankshya, 

R- 40, G-2 

  

T BA(H) 
4 DSE 

Gandhi and the 

Contemporary 

World, Ms. 

Akankshya , R-30 G-3  

 

Thursday  
BA(H) 4 

DSE 
Gandhi and the 
Contemporary 
World, Ms. 

Akankshya , R-30 

 

BA(P) 2 DSC Mj1 
Indian Govt. and 

Politics, Ms. 
Akankshya, R- 40 

 
 

T BA(P) 2 DSC 
Mj1 

Indian Govt. 
and Politics, 

Ms. 
Akankshya, 
R- 40, G-3 

 

 

T BA(H) 4 
DSE 

Gandhi and the 
Contemporary 
World, Ms. 

Akankshya , R-30, G-1 

 

 

Friday  
T BA(H) 4 
DSE 

Gandhi and the 
Contemporary 
World, Ms. 

Akankshya , R-30 G-
2 

 

BA(P) 2 DSC Mj1 
Indian Govt. and 

Politics, Ms. 
Akankshya, R- 40 

    

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, DCAC 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
 

DR SHASHIKANT  

Period I II III  IV V VI VII VIII 

Time 08.30-09.30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30  

 

 

 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

11:45 -12:45 12:45-01:45 01:45-02:45 02:45-03:45 03:45-04:45 

Monday BA(P) 6 Major1 
Perspectives on 

Public 
Administration, Dr.  

Shashikant, R-41 

BA(P) 6 GE Western 
Political Philosophy, Dr. 

Shashikant,  R-45 

T BA(P) 6 GE 
Western Political 
Philosophy, Dr. 

Shashikant,  R-
45, G-3 

 

 
 
 

T BA(P) 6 Major1 
Perspectives on Public 

Administration, Dr.  
Shashikant, R-41, G-2 

  

Tuesday 

        

Wednesday 
BA(P) 6 Major1 
Perspectives on 

Public 
Administration, Dr.  

Shashikant, R-41 

BA(P) 6 GE Western 
Political Philosophy, Dr. 

Shashikant,  R-45 
  

\ 
 

T BA(P) 6 Major1 
Perspectives on Public 

Administration, Dr.  
Shashikant, R-41, G-3 

  

Thursday BA(P) 6 Major1 
Perspectives on 

Public 
Administration, Dr.  

Shashikant, R-41 

 T BA(P) 6 GE Western 
Political Philosophy, Dr. 

Shashikant,  R-45, G-2 
 

T BA(P) 6 GE Western 
Political Philosophy, Dr. 
Shashikant,  R-45, G-1 

 

    

Friday 
T BA(P) 6 Major1 

Perspectives on Public 
Administration, Dr.  

Shashikant, R-41, G-1 

BA(P) 6 GE Western 
Political Philosophy, Dr. 

Shashikant,  R-45 
      

Saturday 
BA (H) 2 SEC, 

Negotiation and 
Leadership, Dr. 

Shashikant R-31 

BA(H) 2 SEC, 
Negotiation and 
Leadership, Dr. 

Shashikant R-31 

BA (H) 2 SEC, 
Negotiation and 
Leadership, Dr. 

Shashikant R-31 

 
BA(H)  2 SEC, 

Negotiation and 
Leadership, Dr. 

Shashikant R-31 

    

 


